A۸	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTR	ACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PA
2. AME	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-24-2003	4. REQUISITION/PURG	CHASE REQ, NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(if other than item 6)		_ 3100	
Ι	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2		Div of Con	ar Regulatory Commis tracts Flint North - MS T-1		DE L	
V	Washington, DC 20555		Washington	, DC 20555			
8. NAN	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION	ON NO.	
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY 2916 Business Center Drive				9B. DATED (S	EE ITEM 11)	CT/ORDER NO.	
Al	exandria VA 22314			NRC-10-93	-127		
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 09-22-199			
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS	OF SOLICITATIONS	3		
offer KNC RES by to and	Sy completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter madate specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	ch includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE F re of this amendment you des	solicitation and amer RECEIPT OF OFFER ire to change an offer	ndment numbers. FAILURE S PRIOR TO THE HOUR A already submitted, such ch	OF YOUR AC ND DATE SPE ange may be m	:- ECIFIED MAY nade	
12. ACC	AP DE	PN: X0200 B&R: 740153 OBLIGATE: \$15,659.31					
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORE			=		
(X)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a						
	8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAF		HANGES (such as ch	anges in paying office, appropriation	date, etc.)		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Clos	seout of the contract					
E. IN	IPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
	CRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC ee attached page.	F section headings, including solicitation	Voontract subject matter whe	re feasible.)			
	as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
IOA. NA	ME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	K	Stephen Pool Contracting	l	ype or print)		
 15B. CO	NTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	68. UNITED STATES OF			16C. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (S	ignature of Contracting Officer)		11-24-2003	3

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-10-93-127 Modification No. Fourteen (14) Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of \$15,659.39, thereby decreasing the total fixed price amount of this contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.7, entitled "TOTAL CONTRACT CEILING AND OBLIGATION", the obligated and contract ceiling amounts are decreased by \$15,659.31 from \$2,438,099.10 to \$2,422,439.79. Therefore, subsection B.7 is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The total contract amount (ceiling) for performance of the fixed price and time and material efforts of this contract is \$2,422,439.79.

The total funds obligated for performance of all contract requirements is \$2,422,439.79."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date, through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount:	\$467,807.45
Total FY94 Obligation Amount:	\$657,211.48
Total FY95 Obligation Amount:	\$406,924.00
Total FY96 Obligation Amount:	\$468,914.39
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:	\$407,241.78
Total FY98 Obligation Amount:	\$30,000.00
Deobligation Amount:	-\$15,659.31

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,422,439.79

This modification deobligates FY97 funds in the amount of \$15,659.31.